# M18000010092

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
. (Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100320490571

2018 NOV -8 AM 9: NOV -8 AM 8: 5

S. PRATHER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 475286 4300740

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$(125.00

ORDER DATE: November 7, 2018

ORDER TIME : 5:16 PM

ORDER NO. : 475286-020

CUSTOMER NO: 4300740

\_\_\_\_\_

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: GRANITE LAMPLIGHTER, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

#### COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

SUBJECT:	
Name of	Limited Liability Company
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Com Existence, and check are submitted to register the above refer	pany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of enced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:
Tim Strack	
N	ame of Person
Inspire Communities	
F	irm/Company
11335 Gold Express Drive, Ste. 100	
	Address
Gold River, CA 95670	
City/S	tate and Zip Code
tstrack@inspirecom.com	
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Tim Strack	916 852-0112
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  □ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Granite Lamplighter, L	LC		
(Name of Foreign	Lunited Liability Company; must include "Limi	ited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC"	')
(if name unavailable, enter alternate n	nume adopted for the purpose of transacting business in I	Torida Thankana	
2. Lielaware			ability Company," "L.L.C," or "L1C")
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	high foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FE) max	iber, il applicable)
4.			
·	(Date first transacted histories in Florida, if prior	to registration)	<del></del> _
5. c/o Inspire Communiti	(500 2001018 003.0704 & 003.0703, F.S. 10 delen	mine penalty liability)	2018 NOV
(Street Address of I	'nucipal Office)	6. Co Inspire Communities (Mailing Add	
11335 Gold Express D	<del></del>	11335 Gold Express Drive	Stc. 100
Gold River, CA 95670		Gold River, CA 95670	
<ol><li>Name and street addres</li></ol>	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NQT</u> acceptable)	26 A
Name:	Corporation Service Company		9. Fig. 19.
0.05			L IS
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301 (Zip cod	
Registered agent's accept	(Cny)	(Zip cod	k)
8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Authorized Signatory	Corporation Service Company By:  Regusered agent's city and address of the person(s) who h  Name and Address:  David Gold	// \	Name and Address:
	11335 Gold Express Drive, Stc. 100		
	Gold River, CA 95670	<del></del>	
		<del>-</del> -	<del></del>
(Use attachments if necess	arv)		
9. Attached is a certificate of urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical bmitted)	duly authenticated by the official ha te is in a foreign language, a translati	ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath
0. This document is executubmitted in a document to	ted in accordance with section 605,020 the Department of State constitutes a th	3 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am awar aird degree felony as provided for in s	e that any false information s.817.155, F.S.
•	Signature	of an authorized person	<u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>
	David Gold		
-	·	r printed name of signee	

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GRANITE LAMPLIGHTER LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GRANITE LAMPLIGHTER LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203855029

Date: 11-07-18